
it’s giving
bad b*tch
energy.

brows

Brow tint
brow shape (wax/thread)
Brow tint & shape
Brow lamination

Lip wax 
Lip & chin
half face thread
full face thread

Lash tint
Eyelash / brow tint & shape
Lash lift
Lash lift & Lami combo

Express pedi (no colour)
Express pedi gel on
Express pedi gel off & on

12
15
25
40

10
15
34
44

22
38
50
80

35
40
45

extra fluff

lashes

tootsies*

*express pedi only, no soak/hard skin removal



JUST LOLS
pricelist

nails

BROWS LASHESNAILS

Soak off and tidy
Basic manicure
Rubber Gel overlay (bare nails)
Rubber gel soak off & on 
Biab Overlay (bare nails)
Biab infill
Hard gel infill
Polygel Infill
Full cover tips 
Hard gel extensions
Polygel extensions
Polygel extensions (natural French)

+ Nail fix
+ broken nail tip 
+ French/ chrome/ cat eye
+ Couple of nails simple art
+ Simple art
+ Crazy art  
+ Detailed art
+ Simple 3D art
+ Detailed 3D art

22
30
40
43
42
45
47
47
60
75
80
90

5
2 PN

3
5

10
20

 from 35
20

 from 40


